
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-12610

Particulars of Process

Subject of process Test ISIC Synchronization

Date and time of bid opening 05/08/2024 10:37:31

Location for bid opening Online

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
TEST ISIC

Address1

410,000 USD

98,000 LRD
No N/A Yes

2
NEW HORIZON INCORPORATED

Demo

390,000 USD

250,000 LRD
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
TEST PROVIDER 1

-

390,000 USD

250,000 LRD
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

PDE1 PDE - 8/5/24 10:37 AM

ed_po2 ed_po2 - 8/5/24 10:37 AM

Page 2 of 2


